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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Tsao749
Gold Star

9.425 9.350 9.5259.225 37.525
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Carpenter753
Peninsula

9.000 9.375 9.5009.050 36.925
9T 2 6T 2T 2 

2 

Cindy Linker748
Gold Star

9.275 9.400 9.2758.950 36.900
5 1 10T 9T 3 

3 

Alexandra Monroe758
Technique

9.000 9.100 9.3009.050 36.450
9T 8 6T 7T 4 

4 

Jennifer Kuramoto747
Gold Star

9.350 9.000 9.5008.550 36.400
2T 9 14 2T 5T

5T

Zoe Hammer754
Peninsula

8.750 9.300 9.3009.050 36.400
13 4 6T 7T 5T

5T

Lexi Wilson738
Champion

8.900 9.150 9.1509.125 36.325
12 7 4 11 7 

7 

Hayley Ochs760
Technique

9.350 8.600 9.3758.950 36.275
2T 11 10T 4T 8 

8 

Zoe Montano736
Champion

8.675 9.250 9.0009.000 35.925
16 5T 9 16 9 

9 

Clare Andriola752
Peninsula

9.250 8.325 9.3758.950 35.900
6 13 10T 4T 10 

10 

Jenny Hobbs757
Technique

9.125 8.200 9.1259.175 35.625
8 14 2 12T 11 

11 

Autumn McLaughlin734
Champion

8.275 8.925 9.1009.150 35.450
17 10 3 14 12 

12 

Arianne Sambado737
Champion

8.700 9.250 9.1258.100 35.175
14T 5T 16 12T 13 

13 

Emma Evans755
Rising Star

8.700 8.500 8.7509.075 35.025
14T 12 5 17 14 

14 

Analise Mulert759
Technique

9.350 8.150 9.0758.300 34.875
2T 15 15 15 15 

15 

Felicia Miller735
Champion

8.925 6.400 9.3508.900 33.575
11 17 13 6 16 

16 

Candace Wong756
Rising Star

9.150 7.275 9.2757.400 33.100
7 16 17 9T 17 

17 
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